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Storage

Existing Manhole (accessible
from within bin store)

Timber slat doors with 20mm ventilation gap;
Doors and Frames finished with 2no. coats
of outdoor water based varnish.

6no. 240L Waste Bins;
580(w) x 1080(h) x 730(d)mm

Total torch Roof System: two layers (vapour dispersion and
mineral top layer) high performance felt; set to 1:40 fall

Brickwork to match existing
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Proposed Front Garden Plan
Proposed Bin Store Elevation D
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Proposed Front Garden Plan
Scale 1:50 @ A3

Proposed Bin Store Elevation (D)
Scale 1:50 @ A3

Bin Schedule

1 2

43

Proposed stone tiles - Marshalls
Firedstone. Dimensions - 600x600mm.
Color  - Fired York.

Proposed brick border and herringbone
paving. Dimensions - 200x50mm.

Proposed cedar cladding to bin store,
gas meter enclosure and timber fence.

Proposed hedge plant - Buxus
sempervirens.

5
Proposed bird bath
- Haddonstone.
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M.H.
IL: 620

Bedroom 2

Patio

Garden

C/U

NEW RWP

NEW RWP

NEW side passage Steps
2 No. Steps
177.5mm Rises - 240mm Goings.

NEW Metal Balustrade painted black;
min. height 1100mm above FFL

NEW Garden Steps
6 No. Steps
170mm Rises - 270mm Goings.
Handrails to be 900-1100mm above the pitch line.

Grass

1

2

4

4

4

3

3

3

1

1

1

2

2

2

Existing timber fence to
match proposed
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Proposed Rear Garden Plan
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Proposed Rear Garden Plan
Scale 1:50 @ A3

1

2

Proposed stone tiles - Marshalls
Firedstone. Dimensions - 600x600mm,
600x300mm and 300x300mm.
Color  - Fired York.

Proposed stepping stone - Marshalls
Woodstone. Dimensions - 800x200mm.
Color  - Dark Brown.

3 Proposed garden fence.

4 Proposed hedge plant - Buxus
sempervirens.
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Existing & Proposed Street Elevation

1:25 @ A1 DS24.11.2016 ALCONSTRUCTION Drawing Scale =  1:25 @ A1
    1:50 @ A3

Proposed Street Elevation
Scale 1:50 @ A3

Existing Boundary Wall Elevation
Scale 1:50 @ A3

Piers proposed to be raised by 3 courses, brickwork to match existing

Wall proposed to be raised by 6
courses, brickwork to match existing
Proposed sika render to base of wall
Proposed metal gate, painted black

Proposed metal railings, painted black
Proposed Portland haddonstone Ball Finial to brick piers All existing brickwork above new render level to be

removed and replaced, brickwork to match existing

Proposed bricks to match existing.

Proposed Pier Cap and Ball -
Haddonstone. Color - Bath.
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2


